8/24/22, 1:29 AM Big Sandy School District Mail - Agenda

M Gmail Maryetta Engle <mengle@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>

Agenda

Daniel Schrock <dschrock@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>
To: Darin Genereux <dgenereux@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>, Kelly Rutledge <krutledge@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>, Anna Bold
<abold@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>, Brad Weaver <bweaver@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>, Glenn Terry <gterry@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>,
Heather Wolery <hwolery@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>, Maryetta Engle <mengle@bigsandy.k12.mt.us>

Trustees,
This was posted around town yesterday. See you fomorrow.

Big Sandy Public Schools
Board of Trustees Special Meeting
8/8/2022 7:00 pm
High School Computer Lab
This meeting will be available via Google Meet
meet.google.com/unb-gfha-rhw
. Call to Order
. Pledge of Aliegiance
. Welcome Guests
. Public Comments to the Board
. Correspondence
. Old Business: None
. Maintenance Projects- Update
. New Business
a. Open Positions:
1. Marla Ray- English
2. Jessica Butler-Assistant Cook
3. Ryne La Buda- Volunteer Assistant Football Coach
4. Rahel Baumgarn- Substitute
9.. Adjournment
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Daniel Schrock

Big Sandy School District
Superintendent
dschrock@bigsandy.k12.mt.us
(406) 378-3403 (O)

(406) 852-4274 (C)
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